10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position Other Positions Held

Lead Admitting Clerk

Admitting Clerk

Admitting Clerk - Er

Admitting Clerk - Er

Admitting Clerk - Er

Admitting Clerk

Admitting Clerk - Er

Medical Staff Coordinator

Lead Referral Coordinator

Referral Coordinator

Admitting Clerk

Admitting Clerk - Er

Admitting Clerk

Patient Account Representative

Special District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

John C. Fremont Healthcare
District

Department
560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

560 - Admitting

Total Wages

$62,373

$31,986

$28,294

$26,597

$26,305

$19,765

$15,252

$14,576

$13,628

$11,295

$2,860

$2,483

$152

$145



