	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Admitting Clerk		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$62,373
2.	Admitting Clerk		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$31,986
3.	Admitting Clerk - Er		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$28,294
4.	Admitting Clerk - Er		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$26,597
5.	Admitting Clerk - Er		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$26,305
6.	Admitting Clerk		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$19,765
7.	Admitting Clerk - Er		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$15,252
8.	Medical Staff Coordinator		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$14,576
9.	Lead Referral Coordinator		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$13,628
10.	Referral Coordinator		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$11,295
11.	Admitting Clerk		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$2,860
12.	Admitting Clerk - Er		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$2,483
13.	Admitting Clerk		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$152
14.	Patient Account Representative		John C. Fremont Healthcare District	560 - Admitting	\$145